
SR NO First Name  Last Name E-Mail ID SAP ID Div BRANDWISER SAMARTHAN ELAN PRODENCIA ALPHALETE MANTRANA DRAVYA SEQUITUR Chanakya
1 AMATULLAH ATTARI AMATULLAH.ATTARI222@nmims.in 80012401222 A SAMARTHAN SEQUITUR
2 AMEY PUNEKAR AMEY.PUNEKAR174@nmims.in 80012401174 A ELAN ALPHALETE
3 ANANYA GUPTA ANANYA.GUPTA023@nmims.in 80012401023 A BRANDWISER ELAN SEQUITUR
4 ANSHAL VARMA ANSHAL.VARMA507@nmims.in 80012400507 A PRODENCIA DRAVYA SEQUITUR
5 Anubhav Jain anubhav.jain353@nmims.in 80012401353 B BRANDWISER SAMARTHAN PRODENCIA MANTRANA DRAVYA SEQUITUR
6 ANUSHKA . ANUSHKA.340@nmims.in 80012401340 A BRANDWISER ELAN PRODENCIA
7 ARVIND M ARVIND.M463@nmims.in 80012400463 A SAMARTHAN
8 DARSHIL LAL DARSHIL.LAL679@nmims.in 80012300679 A SAMARTHAN DRAVYA
9 DARSHIL SHAH DARSHIL.SHAH333@nmims.in 80012401333 A ALPHALETE DRAVYA
10 DEVARAG . DEVARAG.857@nmims.in 80012400857 A SAMARTHAN ALPHALETE
11 GITHIKKA N GITHIKKA.N191@nmims.in 80012401191 A BRANDWISER MANTRANA
12 HARSH DHOOT HARSH.DHOOT063@nmims.in 80012401063 A DRAVYA
13 Hasitha yadla.sreehasitha759@nmims.in 80012400759 B BRANDWISER ELAN MANTRANA
14 JIGYASHA JAIN JIGYASHA.JAIN677@nmims.in 80012400677 A SAMARTHAN ELAN MANTRANA
15 JYOTI PANDEY JYOTI.PANDEY721@nmims.in 80012400721 A SAMARTHAN PRODENCIA SEQUITUR
16 KARAN RAHAMATKAR KARAN.RAHAMATKAR732@nmims.in 80012400732 A PRODENCIA ALPHALETE SEQUITUR
17 KARTIKAY SINGH KARTIKAY.SINGH178@nmims.in 80012400178 A ALPHALETE
18 KAUSTUBH SHIRPURKAR KAUSTUBH.SHIRPURKAR979@nmims.in 80012400979 A BRANDWISER ELAN DRAVYA SEQUITUR
19 KETAN JAGTAP KETAN.JAGTAP152@nmims.in 80012401152 A PRODENCIA
20 KHUSHI SHARMA KHUSHI.SHARMA002@nmims.in 80012400002 A BRANDWISER ELAN PRODENCIA MANTRANA DRAVYA
21 KHUSHI RUNWAL KHUSHI.RUNWAL946@nmims.in 80012400946 A SAMARTHAN SEQUITUR
22 Kuljot Kaur Sachdeva KULJOTKAUR.SACHDEVA552@nmims.in 80012400552 A BRANDWISER ELAN PRODENCIA
23 KUMAR GAURAV KUMAR.GAURAV762@nmims.in 80012400762 A ALPHALETE
24 NAMAN MEHTA NAMAN.MEHTA399@nmims.in 80012400399 A BRANDWISER PRODENCIA ALPHALETE SEQUITUR
25 Panchami N Panchami.N646@nmims.in 80012400646 B ELAN MANTRANA SEQUITUR
26 Pooja Khati pooja.khati305@nmims.in 80012400305 B ELAN SEQUITUR
27 Pratham Gupta pratham.gupta355@nmims.in 80012401355 B BRANDWISER ELAN PRODENCIA SEQUITUR
28 Pratham Ahuja pratha.ahuja259@nmims.in 80012401259 B ALPHALETE SEQUITUR
29 Prishita Goyal prishita.goyal344@nmims.in 80012401344 B DRAVYA
30 Priyanka Chhajed Priyanka.chhajed650@nmims.in 80012400650 B PRODENCIA
31 purvi Parakh Purvi.parakh343@nmims.in 80012401343 B PRODENCIA
32 Rishika Saxena RISHIKA.SAXENA314@nmims.in 80012401314 B SAMARTHAN SEQUITUR
33 Riten Babbar riten.babbar341@nmims.in 80012401341 B ELAN PRODENCIA
34 Rohit Kumar rohit.kumar118@nmims.in 80012400118 B PRODENCIA ALPHALETE
35 Sagar Gupta Sagar.gupta339@nmims.in 80012401339 B ELAN
36 Samarth Khandelwal samarth.khandelwal419@nmims.in 80012400419 B CHANAKYA
37 Sanjana Roy Choudhury sanjana.roychoudhury099@nmims.in 80012400099 B SAMARTHAN DRAVYA
38 Shivang Chatterjee shivang.chatterjee616@nmims.in 80012400616 B BRANDWISER SAMARTHAN ALPHALETE
39 Siddhant chhadwa Siddhant.chhadwa849@nmims.in 80012400849 B BRANDWISER
40 Trisha Chhavi TRISHA.CHHAVI417@nmims.in 80012400417 B SAMARTHAN
41 Uditi Gupta uditi.gupta047@nmims.in 80012401047 B ELAN PRODENCIA DRAVYA SEQUITUR
42 Vedish Sharma VEDISH.SHARMA018@nmims.in 80012401018 B BRANDWISER ALPHALETE MANTRANA
43 Vineeth Vardhan Robbi VINEETHVARDHAN.ROBBI871@nmims.in 80012400871 B BRANDWISER ALPHALETE
44 Vipul Sharma vipul.sharma287@nimims.in 80012400287 B MANTRANA SEQUITUR
45 Vivek Kumar vivek.kumar269@nmims.in 80012401269 B MANTRANA
46 Zeel Modi zeel.modi280@nmims.in 80012400280 B BRANDWISER ELAN DRAVYA Total

Total Offered 15 12 15 15 12 9 11 16 1 106
Total Selected 13 8 7 12 10 4 10 13 1 78



Alphalete
SR NO First Name  Last Name

1 AMEY PUNEKAR

2 DARSHIL SHAH

3 DEVARAG .

4 KARTIKAY SINGH

5 KUMAR GAURAV

6 Pratham Ahuja
7 Rohit Kumar
8 Shivang Chatterjee
9 Vedish Sharma
10 Vineeth Vardhan Robbi



Brandwiser
SR NO First Name  Last Name

1 ANANYA GUPTA
2 ANUSHKA .
3 GITHIKKA N
4 KHUSHI SHARMA
5 Hasitha
6 Kuljot Kaur Sachdeva
7 NAMAN MEHTA
8 Pratham Gupta
9 Shivang Chatterjee

10 Siddhant chhadwa
11 Vedish Sharma
12 Vineeth Vardhan Robbi
13 Zeel Modi



Dravya
SR NO First Name  Last Name

1 ANSHAL VARMA
2 Anubhav Jain
3 DARSHIL LAL
4 DARSHIL SHAH
5 HARSH DHOOT
6 KAUSTUBH SHIRPURKAR
7 Prishita Goyal
8 Sanjana Roy Choudhury
9 Uditi Gupta

10 Zeel Modi



Chanakya
SR NO First Name  Last Name

1 Samarth Khandelwal



Elan
SR NO First Name  Last Name

1 AMEY PUNEKAR
2 ANANYA GUPTA
3 Hasitha
4 JIGYASHA JAIN
5 Pooja Khati
6 Riten Babbar
7 Sagar Gupta



Mantrana
SR NO First Name  Last Name

1 JIGYASHA JAIN

2 Panchami N
3 Vipul Sharma
4 Vivek Kumar



Prodencia
SR NO First Name  Last Name

1 ANUSHKA .

2 JYOTI PANDEY

3 KARAN RAHAMATKAR

4 KETAN JAGTAP

5 KHUSHI SHARMA

6 Kuljot Kaur Sachdeva
7 NAMAN MEHTA

8 Priyanka Chhajed
9 purvi Parakh
10 Riten Babbar
11 Rohit Kumar
12 Uditi Gupta



Samarthan
SR NO First Name  Last Name

1 AMATULLAH ATTARI
2 ARVIND M
3 DARSHIL LAL
4 DEVARAG .
5 KHUSHI RUNWAL
6 Rishika Saxena
7 Sanjana Roy Choudhury
8 Trisha Chhavi



Sequitur
SR NO First Name  Last Name

1 AMATULLAH ATTARI

2 ANSHAL VARMA

3 Anubhav Jain
4 JYOTI PANDEY

5 KARAN RAHAMATKAR

6 KAUSTUBH SHIRPURKAR

7 KHUSHI RUNWAL

8 Panchami N
9 Pooja Khati

10 Pratham Gupta
11 Pratham Ahuja
12 Rishika Saxena
13 Vipul Sharma


